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For all scorecards visit my website: juancarlosmonsalve.com. You can support my channel at:
PayPal.Me/juancarlosmonsalve12 or buymeacoffee.com/juancarlosmonsalve. ‘ .
12 CashApp: $JuanCarlosMonsalve email: juancarlosmonsalvel2 @gmail.com Please SU bSCI‘I be
77 YouTube Channel: @juancarlosmonsalvel652 . Facebook Group: Baccarat Research
Thumbs Up, Subscribe, Ring the Bell, Share, Sit Back and Observe! ‘ ‘
Monsalve Martingale Monsalve Martingale Monsalve Martingale
Betting System Betting System Betting System Betting System Betting System Betting System
25 * 5 125 25 * 5/ 125 25 * 5 125
-25 -25 -25 -25 -25 -25 -25| -25 -25 -25 -25 -25
0 -25 0 -25 0 -25 0 -25 0 -25 0 -25
-50 -75 -50,  -75 -50 -75 -50| -75 -50 -75 -50,  -75
100 25 100 25 -100 -175 -100| -175 -1000 -175 -100 -175
0 25 0 25 0 -175 0 -175 0 -175 0 -175
-100 -75 -25 0 200 25 200, 25 -2000 -375 -200 -375
0 -75 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 -375 0 -375
-200 -275 -50, -50 -2000 -175 -25 0 -400 -775 -400 -775
400 125 100 50 -400, -575 -50, -50 -800 -1575 -800 -1575
0 125 25 75 800 225 100 50 1600 25 1600 25
0 125 0 75 0 225 0 50 0 25 0 25
0 125 -25 50 0 225 25, 75 -1600 -1575 -25 0
0 125 -50 0 0 225 -25/ 50 -3200 -4775 -50, -50
0 125 -100/ -100 0 225 50 100 -5000 -9775 -100/ -150
0 125 0 -100 0 225 0 100 0 -9775 0 -150
0 125 200, 100 0 225 -25 75 5000 -4775 200 50
0 125 0 100 0 225 0 75 0 -4775 0 50
0 125 25 125 0 225 50 125 5000 225 25 75
0 125 -25, 100 0 225 0 125 -5000 -4775 -25 50
0 125 50 150 0 225 0 125 5000 225 50 100
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 125 0 225 -25 75
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 125 0 225 50 125
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 125 0 225 0 125
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 0 125 0O 0 225 0 125
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 125 0 225 0 125
0 125 0 150 0 225 0 125 0 225 0 125
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For all scorecards visit my website: juancarlosmonsalve.com. You can support my channel at:
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HTRL "
If you see what | see, you will "SUBSCRIBE
Every 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1
2
Every 3
1 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Every 4 1 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0
4 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Every 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0
4
5 0 0 0
Every 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 0
2 0 0 0
3 0
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5 0
6
Every 7 7 10 11 12
1 0
2
3
4 0
5
6 0
7
L
Every 8 7 10 11
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 0
L
Every 9 7
1
2 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Every 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 0
2 0
3
4
5 0 0
6 0 0 0
7 0 0
8 0
9
10 0
Every 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 0
2 0 0
3
4 0 0 0
5 0 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9
10
11 0
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If you see what | see, you will "SUBSCRIBE"
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